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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress,
Mortality,
andSickness—continued.

No.
of

Members
admitted

during
Year.

No.
of

Members
who
left

during
Year.

No.
of

Deaths during
Year

No.
of

Members onEoll

Sickness
Experience.

Name
of

Society.

Total.
S3o

.^
•43
fl
a

ByClear- ance and Amalga-mation.
Total.

ByArrears,&e.

ByClear- ance.
Of Members.

Of
Begis- tered Wives.
At

Begin- ning
of Year.

At
End ofYear.

No.
of Members Sick duringYear.

No.
of
W<
ieks'
Sickness
ixperienced
during
Year.

Total.

First
Six

Months.
Second Six

Months.
After
Twelve Months.

Ancient
Obdek
op

Shepherds —Sanctuary
Sir
George
Grey

3

3

4

4

59

58

19

Wks.
ds.

105
0

Wks.
ds.

53
0

Wks.
ds.

Wks.
ds.

52
0

••

United
Ancient
Obder
op

Dbuids —■ Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury
Lodges

separately
registered

I

156311

144264

1247

64 191

52 161

12 30

8 13

19

1,0002,095
1,0842,202
190443

911
4

2,113
1

752
0

1,852
3

54
5

133
2

104
6

127
3

!i

59

Total
of
Order

467

408

255

213

42

21

10

3,095
3,286
633

3,024
5

2,604
3

188
0

232
2

Independent
Obdeb
op

Eechaeitbs —New
Zealand
District

New
Zealand
Central
District

Albert
District

43 161

20 145

23 16

28 95 1

22 82 1

6 13

5 6

13

329 965 23

339 1,02522

74 1816

475
3

699
2

12
6

303
4

676
3

12
6

43
4

7

6

128
2

15
0

Total
of
Order

19

204

165

39

124

105

11

1,317
1,386

261

1,187
4

992
6

51
3

143
2

Sons
and

Daughtees
op

Temperance —Grand
Division
of
New
Zealand

I

121
(

110

11

100

95

874

887

165

1,071
0

755
4

76
2

239
1

Hibernian
Austbalasian
Catholic

Benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District
..

95

86

9

t

461
3

92

89

9

!

925

919

209

1,488
0

919
0

107
4

Peotestant
Alliance

Feiendly
Society
op

Australasia —Grand
Council
of
New
Zealand

I

!!

82

66

3

I

124

886
3

I

573
5

99
2

213
3

16

79

74

5

4

682

682

Eailway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies —Total
of

Eailway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies

:

I

!

2

;

216

213

48
5

208
0

1

1

56

472
1

215
3

••

Grand
Total

3,378
3,097
281
2,208
2,009
199

201
1

107
28,794
29,763
5,810
38,409
5

24,802
1

2,614
3

10,993
1
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