TABLE II.—NUMERICAL PROGRESS, MORTALITY, and SICKNESS—continued.

	No. of M	No. of Members admitted during Year.	Imitted	No. of M	o. of Members who left during Year.	to left	No. of Deaths during Year	eaths Year	No. of Members on Roll	embers toll			Sickness Experience.	ience.	
NAME OF SOCIETY.		noits -nie .tne	By Clear-		Ву	By	8	Of Regis-	At Begin-	At End	No. of Members	No. of W	eeks' Sickness	No. of Weeks' Sickness experienced during Year.	ing Year.
	Total.	ldial ya M bas metstem	ance and Amalga- mation.	Total.	Arrears, &c.	Clear- ance.	ers.	tered Wives.	ning of Year.	of Year.	Sick during Year,	Total.	First Six Months.	Second Six Months.	After Twelvė Months.
ANCIENT ORDER OF SHEPHERDS—Sanctuary Sir George Grey	ç0	<u>م</u>	· :	4	4	:	:	:	59	58	19	Wks. ds. 105 0	Wks. ds. 53 0	Wks. ds.	Wks. ds. 52 0
UNITED ANCIENT ORDER OF DRUIDS— Grand Lodge of Canterbury Lodges separately registered	156 311	144 264	12 47	64 191	52 161	112	13	1 9	1,000 2,095	1,084	190 443	911 4 2,113 1	752 0 1,852 3	54 5 133 2	104 6 127 8
Total of Order	467	408	59	255	213	42	21	10	3,095	3,286	633	3,024 5	2,604 3	188 0	232 2
INDEPENDENT ORDER OF RECHABITES— New Zealand District New Zealand Central District Albert District	43 161	20 145	23	28 95 1	22 82 1	13	. e o	.	329 965 23	339 1,025 22	74 181 6	475 3 699 2 12 6	303 4 676 3 12 6	43 4 7 6	128 2 15 0
Total of Order	204	165	33	124	105	19	11	4	1,317	1,386	261	1,187 4	992 6	51 3	143 2
Sons and Daughters of Temperance—Grand Division of New Zealand	121	110	Ħ	100	95	20	æ	හ	874	887	165	1,071 0	755. 4	76 2	239 1
HIBERNIAN AUSTRALASIAN CATHOLIC BENEFIT SOCIETY— New Zealand District	95	98	6	95	68	က	6	4	925	919	209	1,488 0	919 0	107 4	461 3
PROTESTANT ALLIANCE FRIENDLY SOCIETY OF AUSTRALASIA— Grand Council of New Zealand	82	99	16	79	74	5	ന	4	685	682	124	886 3	573 5	. 89 2	213 3
RAILWAY EMPLOYÉS' BENEFIT SOCIETIES— Total of Railway Employés' Benefit Societies	:	:	:	H	-	;	23	:	216	213	56	472 1	215 3	48 5	208 0
Grand Total	3,378	3,097	281	2,208	2,009	199	201	107	28,794	29,763	5,810	38,409 5	24,802 1	2,614 3	10,998 1